
12:05 PM

12:30 PM

12:55 PM

1:05 PM

1:40 PM

2:15 PM

1:30 PM

E V E R Y  F R I D A Y

Your FREE ride from Damar Ct.
to Food Lion begins July 11

Pick up at front 
office entrance

Pick up at Food Lion
entrance

Questions or need help?
Call GoDurham ACCESS at (919) 560-1551

godurhamtransit.org/senior-shuttle

Open to residents age 62 and older, but passenger capacity
may be limited. Limit 3 grocery bags per trip.

SENIOR
SHUTTLE


