

Your FREE ride from Damar Ct. to Food Lion begins July 11

EVERY FRIDAY

Open to residents age 62 and older, but passenger capacity may be limited. Limit 3 grocery bags per trip.

Pick up at front office entrance	Pick up at Food Lion entrance
12:05 PM	1:05 PM
12:30 PM	1:40 PM
12:55 PM	2:15 PM
1:30 PM	

Questions or need help?
Call GoDurham ACCESS at (919) 560-1551

godurhamtransit.org/senior-shuttle